

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16961/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in WP No. 13076/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHAIRMAN, RUSHIKULYA GRAMYA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHWAMBER PATRO & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer  
for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17546 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 17974 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17977 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18417 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18898 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19292 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19301 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Dr. K. Lakshminarasimha, Adv.  
Mr.S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv. for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief as also on the  
special leave petitions.

In the meantime, there shall be ad-interim stay.

[ Meenu Sethi ] [ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]  
A.R.-cum -P.S. Court Master