

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16961/2008

CHAIRMAN,RUSHIKULYA GRAMYA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHWAMBER PATRO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17546 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 17974 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 17977 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 18417 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 18898 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 19292 of 2008
AND SLP(C) NO. 19301 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ravi Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service.
List the matter on 21.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar