

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16961/2008

CHAIRMAN, RUSHIKULYA GRAMYA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISAWAMBER PATRO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 17546 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 17974 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17977 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18417 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18898 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19292 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19301 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.  
Ms.Bina Madhvan,adv.  
Mr.S.Udaya Kr.Sagar,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhith Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Biswajeet,adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh  
Mrs.Suchitra A.Chitale,adv.

contd....2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters. The respondents are granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit, if any.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB